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PCIA. ROQUE S.PENA

Concejales
Orden

Nombre
TITULARES
ROLON LUIS MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ MARIELA ALEJANDRA
ROJAS REINALDO
FEDYK KARINA ELISABETH
MARTINEZ LUCIANO
CARDOZO ELIANA GISELA
MAROLO RAMON ELIDIO
TORREZ YAMILA MARILIN
MERCADO MANUEL DANIEL
SUPLENTES
POSTOLKA ROSA NATALIA
BLANCO FABRICIO LEONEL
GAUNA NATALIA ESTHER

N° Doc.

33.824.994 M
28.006.552 F

7.916.819 M
30.410.946 F
18.840.763 M
33.501.578 F
12.466.458 M
37.692.692 F
46.777.519 M

28.315.501 F
39177917 M

30.809.921 F

F. Nac.

16/12/1988
25/05/1980
13/02/1946
02/09/1983
22/11/1964
30/10/1987
16/07/1958
01/01/1994
20/06/2004

17/08/1980
10/10/1988
11/04/1984

adminsge







